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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 Basheer V VADAKKEYIL HOUSE, PUTHUKKAD, RIPPON, 
RIPPON, Vythiri, 673577

 

2 15/01/2026 RAJILA M M 443, Thazhaekulam, Variyad, Muttil Post, Vythiri, 673122  

3 15/01/2026 Aboobacker PULIKKAL HOUSE, PUTHUKKAD, RIPPON, RIPPON, 
VYTHIRI, 673577

 

4 15/01/2026 Nabeesa PULIKKAL HOUSE, PUTHUKKAD, RIPPON, RIPPIN, 
VYTHIRI, 673577

 

5 15/01/2026 Laila KELAYIL HOUSE,MADAKKIMALA,MUTTIL, 
Madakkimala,Muttil North, Muttil, Madakkimala, Vythiri, 

673122

 

6 15/01/2026 Jameela NADUTHODI, RIPPON, Muppainad, RIPPON, VYTHIRY, 
673577

 

7 15/01/2026 Mumthas CHOYIMADATHIL, RIPPON, Muppainad, Rippon, 
Vythiry, 673577

 



Jan 16, 2026, 1:50 AM

8 15/01/2026 Jafar C T Chalithodi, RIPPON, Muppainad, RIPPON, Vithiry, 673577  

9 15/01/2026 Sulaikha CHALITHODI, RIPPON, Muppainad, RIPPON, Vithiry, 
673577

 

10 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIM C T CHALITHODI, RIPPON, Muppainad, RIPPON, Vythiry, 
673577

 

11 15/01/2026 Nabeesa CHALITHODI, RIPPON, Muppainad, RIPPON, Vithiry, 
673577

 

12 15/01/2026 Shahida T S CHOLAKKAL, PUTHUKKAD, RIPPON, RIPPON, 
VYTHIRI, 673577

 

13 15/01/2026 Melwin Francis Eeravelil, Kakkavayal, Muttil, Kakkavayal, Vythiri, 673122  

14 15/01/2026 Francise Eeravelil, Kakkavayal, Muttil, Kakkavayal, Vythiri, 673122  

15 15/01/2026 Elsy Eeravelil, Kakkavayal, Muttil, Kakkavayal, Vythiri, 673122  

16 15/01/2026 vishnu c u KRISHNA VIHAR, KODENCHERIKKUNNU, 
VENGAPPALLY, PINANGODE, VYTHIRI, 673122

 

17 15/01/2026 Atta Beevi K T Arangadan House, Panthipoyil, Padinharethara, Varambetta 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

18 15/01/2026 Savad T U Thurky, Thengumunda, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Vythiri, 673578

 

19 15/01/2026 Sajna THAZHETHODUVIL, Poothakolly, Kottappadi, Meppadi, 
Vythiri, 673577
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20 15/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Chonni, Thengumunda, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Vythiri, 673578

 

21 15/01/2026 Hafis muhammed Chonni, Thengumunda, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Vythiri, 673578

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


